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Engineering Specialist



Engineering Specialist Senior



Grad Trainee/I



Grad Engineer II



Engineer Senior



Principal Engineer



Administrative Engineer Professional



Comparison of Average Wage per Classification



 Other Employers  State of MN



$14,495
-13.3%



$14,111
-14.5%



$12,442
-14.1%



$18,438
-26.3%



$15,361
-24.6%



$4,600
-5.6%



$7313
+10%



For presentation purposes, not all classifications are represented. 
More historical information can be found at https://www.mgec.org/contract/.











